7:00-8:00am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-9:15am

9:15-10:15am

10:15-10:45am

10:45-11:15am

11:15-11:30am

11:30am-12:30pm

12:30-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-3:15pm

3:15-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

Registration and Breakfast

Business Meeting

Break

Empathy and Emotional Communication after Right Hemisphere Stroke

Argye Hillis

Intersectionality of Race and Right Hemisphere Brain Damage
Jamila Minga, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

Are you REDI for “Heterogeneity”?
ANCDS Race, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion (REDI) Committee

Break

Neural Correlates of Aprosdia in RHD and Treatment Implications
Shannon Shepherd, and Alexandra Zezinka Durfee, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

Honors Lunch

Using the RHDBank to Advance Understanding of Discourse after RHD
Melissa Johnson, Ph.D., CCC-SLP, and Jamila Minga, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

Break

Apragmatism

Margaret Lehman Blake

Panel Discussion: A Call to Action: RHD Education
Margaret Lehman Blake, Melissa Johnson, Jamila Minga, Shannon Sheppard, and
Alexandra Zezinka Durfee

Thank you to the Annual Meeting Sponsors!
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